

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p>WPMS No. 1460 of 2026</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></p> <ol style="list-style-type: none">1. Mr. Yashasawi Shah, learned counsel for the petitioners.2. Mr. Ghanshyam Joshi, learned Addl. C.S.C. for the State.3. Put up on 26.05.2026 at 2:15 p.m.4. In the meantime, Mr. Ghanshyam Joshi, Addl. C.S.C. may get instructions from the Secretary, Urban Development as well as from the Secretary, HRDA whether they are sanctioning the plan for raising construction over the agricultural land in writing. <p style="text-align: right;">(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.) 25.05.2026</p> <p>Shiv/</p>

--	--	--	--