

| SL. No | Date | Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures | COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS   |
|--------|------|--|--|
|        |      |  | <p data-bbox="644 412 900 439"><u>WPMS No. 1460 of 2026</u></p> <p data-bbox="644 445 1139 488"><b><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></b></p> <ol data-bbox="644 499 1509 792" style="list-style-type: none"><li data-bbox="644 499 1509 577">1. Ms. Yashasawi Shah, learned counsel for the petitioners.</li><li data-bbox="644 584 1509 663">2. Mr. Ghanshyam Joshi, learned counsel for the respondent.</li><li data-bbox="644 669 1509 712">3. List this matter on 04.06.2026 on top of board.</li><li data-bbox="644 719 1509 792">4. On that day the Chief Town Planner will apprise about further status.</li></ol> <p data-bbox="1107 831 1477 873" style="text-align: right;"><b>(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.)</b></p> <p data-bbox="1198 884 1358 918" style="text-align: right;">01.06.2026</p> <p data-bbox="644 931 676 958">PR</p> |

|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|
|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|